

~~Scrubland~~ ~~Forest~~ ~~of~~ ~~the~~ ~~Western~~
~~Barren~~ ~~Mountain~~ ~~of~~ ~~Switzerland~~)

Tare Kali Asthan to Lodh

-DIVISION

SUB DIVISION

KUNDAN KUMAR SINGH (SC)

MEASUREMENT BOOK

582

2nd on A/C Bill

9

Sch. XLV- Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Road - Taran Kali Astham to Ghogha Samhaua RCD Road					
Agency:- Kundan Kumar Singh Nargochia					
Agreement No - SBD 20-21					
Date of start:- 30/06/20					
Date of completion:- 29-03-2021					
① Provisioning and fixing Bench mark Qty vide TMB Page ①					
Measurement					
		Nil			
<i>[Signature]</i> 12/1/21 J.E <i>[Signature]</i> 12/02/2021 AE					
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
① Provisioning and fixing of working benchmark Qty vide TMB P-5					
0.700 Km @ R. 12088.40/Km R. 8462.00					
② clearing and grubbing Road land Qty vide TMB P-⑤					
0.245 Ha @ R. 51133.76/Ha R. 12528.00					
(Continuation)					R. 20,990.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.I L	20990.00
3) construction of granular sub-base					
	Qty	wide	TMB	P-5	
264.87 M ³ @ R	1518.620	/M ³	L		402237.00
4) Providing laying & bedding and compacting WBM 53					
	Qty	wide	TMB	P-5	
198.70 M ³ @ R	2209.99	/M ³	L		439125.00
5) construction of uniform cement concrete pavement					
	Qty	wide	TMB	P-5	
423.912 M ³ @ R	45212.62	/M ³	L		2202692.00
6/11) Providing km stone					
	Qty	wide	TMB	P-5	
2 Nos. @ R	1874.50	/Nos.	L		3749.00
7/12) Providing 200 stone					
	Qty	wide	TMB	P-5	
3 Nos. @ R	561.600	/Nos.	L		1685.00
8/14) PIV 600mm equilateral & triangles					
	Qty	wide	TMB	P-5	
3 Nos. @ R	335.16	/Nos.	L		10065.00
9/15) 600mm circular					
	Qty	wide	TMB	P-5	
2 Nos. @ R	4580.825	/Nos.	L		9162.00
				R	90,96705.00

(Continuation)

Sch. XLV- Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F.	R ₂	30,96,705.00
10/16) P/V 800mm x 600mm rectangular Qty wide TMB P-(6)					
3 Nos @ Rs 6482.054/No R					19446.00
11/17) 600mm x 450mm rectangular Qty wide TMB P-(6)					
2 Nos @ Rs 4455.363/No R					8911.00
12/21) Providing and erecting direction and place board Qty wide TMB P-(6)					
3 Nos @ Rs 11546.71/No R					34640.00
13/24) Providing and fixing Loge of MMSY board Qty wide TMB P-(6)					
3 Nos @ Rs 9113.74/No R					27341.00
14/28) Providing and laying RCC pipe NP-3 Qty wide TMB P-(7)					
7.500 M @ Rs 3532.933/M R					26497.00
					R 32,13,540.00
15/44) Add GST @ 12% R					385,625.00
16/45) Add L.C. @ 1% R					32135.00
17/46) Construction Seigniorage Fee R					41124.00
					R 3672,424.00
					Less below 10%. R 3,67,242.00
					R 33,05,182.00

(Continuation)

Sch. XLV- Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F.R.	33,05,182 ⁰⁰
Less Previous payment:					
vide T.M.B.R. (7)				R.	22,13,627.00
					Rs. 99,555.00

12/2/21
S.E.

12/2/21
R.